
*Australia 1800 836 468  
Hours: Perth-21:00- 12:00 AU Central- 22:30- 13:30 Sydney- 23:00- 14:00 (Following Day) 
Email: australia@qsciences.com 

* New Zealand 0800 451 132  

Hours: 01:00- 16:00 
Email: newzealand@qsciences.com 

 
* Netherlands +31 85 064 4009  

Hours: 14:00- 00:30 (Following Day) 
Email: netherlands@qsciences.com 
 
* Norway 800 25 154  
Hours: 14:00- 00:30 (Following Day) 
Email: norway@qsciences.com 

 

 
* Sweden 020-88 92 53  

Hours: 14:00- 00:30 (Following Day) 
Email: sweden@qsciences.com 
 
 
* United Kingdom +44 20 3936 2213  
Hours: 13:00- 23:30 
Email: unitedkingdom@qsciences.com 
 

 

* France + 33 9 70 61 97 24 
Hours: 14:00- 00:00 (Following Day) 

Email: france@qsciences.com 
 

* Germany + 1-800-398-0063 

Hours: 14:00- 00:00 (Following Day) 
Email: germany@qsciences.com 
 

 

* Belgium + 1-800-398-0063 

Hours: 14:00- 00:30 (Following Day) 
Email: belgium@qsciences.com 

 
 

* Spain + 1-800-398-0063 
Hours: 15:00- 06:00 (Following Day) 
Email: support@qsciences.com 
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